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Name of Student

937 responses

Nikita Rajesh Wadrale

Priya Basavraj Naik

Shagupta Bashirahmad karimgol
Swati jivaba patil

Chetan Jayasing Dorugade

Neji shilpa maruti

Aishwarya Sanjay Sukunde

Patil Sarika Babaso

Supriya dattatray nesarikar

Class
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PRN No.:

937 responses

2019010579

2019008469

2019020657

2019010567

2018047382

9405214750

2018054389

2018045230

2018076482

Gender
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® Female
® Male

3 0f22 26-11-2020, 09:55



Student Satisfaction Survey 2019-20 (SSS-2020) https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 ES1KzjKvSBt2S60QeQWhYMHW...

Mobile No.:

937 responses

8530538896

9503433169

8263967659

8549821372

7387362305

7829862775

9405214750

7755961606

8605571840
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Email Id

937 responses

nikitavadarli@gmail.com

naikpriya6613@gmail.com

Swatipatil2562001@gmail.com

MAYURIMANE. 11@GMAIL.COM

chetandorugade@gmail.com

Neji shilpa @gmail.com

aishwaryasukunde14@gmail.com

Sarikapatil96034@gmail.com

supriyanesarikar@gmail.com
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Adhar Number

896 responses

5794 7766 1184
652154462811
282616623141
405225985754
960000850680
486122254728
505678498735
717205192275

482365250750

Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

937 responses

85 to 100% 576 (61.5¢

70 to 84% 307 (32.8%)

55 to 69% 51 (5.4%)
30 to 54% J|—8 (0.9%)

Below 30% 0 (0%)

0 200 400 600
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

937 responses

Thoroughly 299 (31.9%)

Satisfactorily 537 (57.3%)

Poorly )
Indifferently 36 (3.8%)

Won'’t teach at all 16 (1.7%)

0 200 400 600

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

937 responses

Always effective 644 (68.7%)

Sometimes effective 195 (20.8%)

Just satisfactorily 65 (6.9%)
Generally ineffective 27 (2.9%)

Very poor communication 18 (1.9%)

0 200 400 600 800
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

937 responses

Excellent 389 (41.5
Very good 379 (40.4%
Good 173 (18.5%)
Fair 12 (1.3%)
Poor 5 (0.5%)
0 100 200 300 400

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

937 responses

Always fair 539 (57.5%)

Usually fair 252 (26.9%)

Sometimes unfair 116 (12.4%)
Usually unfair 20 (2.1%)

Unfair 20 (2.1%)

0 200 400 600
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

937 responses

Every time 626 (66.8%)

Usually 176 (18.8%)

Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never 28 (3%)

0 200 400 600 800

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

937 responses

Regularly 641 (68.4%)

Often 100 (10.7%)
Sometimes 165 (17.6%)
Rarely 25 (2.7%)
Never 13 (1.4%)

0 200 400 600 800
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

937 responses

Significantly 336 (35.9%)
Very well 456 (48.7%)
Moderately 113 (12.1%)
Marginally 22 (2.3%)
Not at all 12 (1.3%)

0 200 400 600

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

937 responses

Strongly agree 389 (41.5%)
Agree 427 (45.6%)
Neutral 112 (12%)
Disagree 17 (1.8%)

Strongly Disagree 1(0.1%)

0 200 400 600
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes.

937 responses

Every time 618 (66%)

Usually 208 (22.2%)

Occasionally/Sometimes 84 (9%)

Rarely 28 (3%)

Never 8 (0.9%)

0 200 400 600 800

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

937 responses

Every time 530 (56.6%)

Usually 259 (27.6%)

Occasionally/Sometimes 103 (11%)
Rarely 32 (3.4%)

| don’t have a mentor 22 (2.3%)

0 200 400 600
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

937 responses

Every time 629 (67.1%)

Usually 192 (20.5%)

Occasionally/Sometimes 77 (8.2%)

Rarely 29 (3.1%)

Never 16 (1.7%)

0 200 400 600 800

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges.

937 responses

Fully 596 (63
Reasonably 220 (23.5%)
Partially 83 (8.9%)
Slightly 29 (3.1%)
Unable to 13 (1.4%)
0 200 400 600
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

937 responses

Every time 581 (62%

Usually 189 (20.2%)

Occasionally/Sometimes 105 (11.2%)

Rarely 55 (5.9%)

Never 17 (1.8%)

0 200 400 600

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

937 responses

Strongly agree 343 (36.6%)

Agree 489 (52.2%)

Neutral 103 (11%)
9 (1%)

Disagree

Strongly Disagree 4 (0.4%)

0 200 400 600
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participate learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

937 responses

To a great extent 507 (54.1%)

Moderate 312 (33.3%)

Some what 66 (7%)

Very little 52 (5.5%)

Not at all 13 (1.4%)

0 200 400 600

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

937 responses

Strongly agree 423 (45.1%)
Agree 414 (44.2%)
Neutral 77 (8.2%)
Disagree 21 (2.2%)

Strongly Disagree 7 (0.7%)

0 200 400 600
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employ ability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

937 responses

To a great extent 517 (55.2%)

Moderate 280 (29.9%)

Some what 76 (8.1%)
Very little 58 (6.2%)
Not at all 13 (1.4%)

0 200 400 600

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

937 responses

Above 90% 244 (26%)

70 — 89% 356 (38%)
50 — 69% 171 (18.2%)

30 - 49% 82 (8.8%)

Below 29% 94 (10%)

0 100 200 300 400

15 0f 22

26-11-2020, 09:55



Student Satisfaction Survey 2019-20 (SSS-2020) https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 E8IKzKvSBt2S60QeQWhYMHW...

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

937 responses

Strongly disagree 115 (12.3%)
Disagree 54 (5.8%)
Neutral 139 (14.8%)
Agree 419 (44.7%)
Strongly agree 222 (23.7%)

0 200 400 600
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution.

937 responses

Nothing
Good

Teach honestly
every month give a test for students
Don't disappointe the students every time encourage them

No

Very good

No suggestions
Yes

Every month end give test for students .
Encourage them for every educational progress
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